
Subject 

07/09/2021 Tuesday English Phonetics and Phonology

08/09/2021 Wednesday Semantics and Pragmatics

09/09/2021 Thursday Methods of Writing Research papers

12/09/2021 Sunday Applied Linguistics

13/09/2021 Monday Issues in Contemporary Linguistics

14/09/2021 Tuesday Psycholinguistics

15/09/2021 Wednesday Contrastive Linguistics

16/09/2021 Thursday Morphology and Syntax

19/09/2021 Sunday Theoretical Linguistics

21/09/2021 Tuesday Sociolinguistics

22/09/2021 Wednesday Discourse Analysis

Subject 

07/09/2021 Tuesday Stylistics 

12/09/2021 Sunday TEFL

15/09/2021 Wednesday Critical Discourse Analysis 

19/09/2021 Sunday Schools of Linguistics  

Date

2021-2020السنة الدراسية /الدور الثاني /الماجستير /جدول الامتحان النهائي للدراسات العليا 

Date

2021-2020السنة الدراسية /الدور الثاني /الدكتوراه / جدول الامتحان النهائي للدراسات العليا 


